
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

KONAČNI REZULTATI 
PRVENSTVO ZAGREBA-UKUPNO 

 
Poz Vozač/ica Grupa Klub/Team Vozilo  Vrijeme 

1 FABIJANČIĆ Davor 3 Akk Zanatlija/Auto Moto Trend FIAT Nova 500   152.232 
2 SERTIĆ Goran   3 Akk Fridge Racing Renault Clio Sport 155.157 
3 ČIČKO Vjekoslav 3 Akk Zanatlija FIAT Nova 500 156.853 
4 GARGULJAK Spomenko 1 Ak Sesvete  Subaru Impreza 160.989 
5 ČAKLOVIĆ Saša 2 Akk Zanatlija  Zastava 162.283 
6 MANDIĆ Igor 2 Ak Dubrava VW Golf Gti 162.401 
7 DOMINKO Danijel 3 Ak Dubrava Zastava Yugo 162.440 
8 BARTONIČEK Marko 3 Akk Zanatlija Zastava Yugo 162.441 
9 MERLIĆ Krešo 2 Akk Zanatlija Zastava Yugo 162.482 
10 ČOSIĆ Davor 2 Ak Dubrava Zastava Yugo 162.483 
11 BARBIĆ Zlatko 2 Ak Ina Zastava Yugo 162.685 
12 PIKULA Marko 2 Ak Ina Citroen Saxo 162.699 
13 TURKOVIĆ Branimir 2 Akk Zanatlija Autobianchi A 112 164.984 
14 RADOVANIĆ Krešimir 2 Akk Zanatlija Zastava 750 165.092 
15 LAUŠIN Goran 1 Sak Samobor Peugeot 205 165.380 
16 RADOVANIĆ Tomislav 2 Akk Zanatlija / Auto Moto Trend Zastava 850 165.548 
17 PEČNJAK Dalibor 2 Amk Dugo Selo FIAT Grande Abarth 165.657 
18 MUČNJAK Dario 1 Akk Zanatlija Citroen AX 166.134 
19 ČIŽMEK Hrvoje 2 Amk Dugo Selo Zastava Yugo 166.269 
20 BABIĆ Danijel 1 Akk Zanatlija / Auto Moto Trend Peugeot 106 Rally 168.321 
21 RUSTIĆ Vedran 1 Akk Zanatlija Peugeot 106 168.477 
22 DOMINKO Hrvoje 3 Ak Dubrava Zastava Yugo 168.741 
23 MAJIĆ Ivan 1 Sak Samobor Honda Civic 168.767 
24 SREBAČIĆ Ivan 1 Ak Sesvete Zastava Yugo 169.325 
25 LAUŠIN Antun 1 Sak Samobor Honda Civic 169.706 
26 VIGNJEVIĆ Milan 1 Ak Sesvete Zastava Yugo 169.724 
27 DELIMAR Vedran 3 Ak Sesvete VW Polo 16v 169.751 
28 MIROSAVLJEVIĆ Marko 1 Sak Samobor Renault Clio 169.895 
29 POPOVIĆ Marko 2 Ak Hbt Racing Citroen Saxo 170.042 
30 AGIĆ Filip 1 Akk Zanatlija  Peugeot 106 171.467 
31 HERNAUT Mario 2 Akk Zanatlija Zastava Yugo 172.288 
32 VRBANČIĆ Jure Fran 2 Sak Samobor Zastava Yugo Koral 174.126 
33 BIRT Miro 2 Ak Delta Zastava Yugo 174.497 
34 BIRT Matija 2 Ak Hbt Racing Zastava Yugo 175.574 
35 HERCEG Miroslav 2 Ak Dubrava Renault 5 GT Turbo 175.837 
36 DOMITREK Marko 1 Ak Dubrava VW Polo Gti 176.198 
37 PREKSAVEC Davor 2 Akk Zanatlija Suzuki Swift 179.435 
38 CAVOR Marko 2 Akk Zanatlija Zastava 850 179.823 
39 RAKOŠEC Dario 2 Ak Dubrava Zastava Yugo 179.909 
40 BUREK Andrej 1 Sak Samobor Honda Civic 180.140 
41 GRGURIĆ Ivan 1 Ak Delta Peugeot 106 SX 180.623 
42 KROFLIN Ivan 1 Akk Zanatlija Peugeot 205 183.135 
43 BOBAN Danijel 2 Ak Dubrava Zastava Yugo 184.604 
44 AGIĆ Amera 1 Ak Sesvete Peugeot 106 185.828 
45 MURGIĆ Kristijan 2 Akk Fridge Racing BMW 5 185.934 
46 SAVIĆ Damir 2 Ak Ina Opel Corsa 186.130 
47 HERNAUT Antonio 3 Akk Zanatlija Zastava Yugo 186.631 
48 FILIPAŠIĆ Krunoslav 1 Ak Delta Alfa Romeo 156 TS 192.505 
49 PRIBIČEVIĆ Saša 1 Ak Dubrava Zastava Yugo Koral 197.192 
50 BABURIĆ Igor 1 Ak Delta Opel Kadett 198.132 
51 BABURIĆ Katarina 1 Ak Delta Opel Kadett 241.860 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
KONAČNI REZULTATI 

PRVENSTVO ZAGREBA-GRUPA 1 
 

Poz Vozač/ica Grupa Klub/Team Vozilo  Vrijeme 
1 GARGULJAK Spomenko 1 Ak Sesvete  Subaru Impreza 160.989 
2 LAUŠIN Goran 1 Sak Samobor Peugeot 205 165.380 
3 MUČNJAK Dario 1 Akk Zanatlija Citroen AX 166.134 
4 BABIĆ Danijel 1 Akk Zanatlija / Auto Moto Trend Peugeot 106 Rally 168.321 
5 RUSTIĆ Vedran 1 Akk Zanatlija Peugeot 106 168.477 
6 MAJIĆ Ivan 1 Sak Samobor Honda Civic 168.767 
7 SREBAČIĆ Ivan 1 Ak Sesvete Zastava Yugo 169.325 
8 LAUŠIN Antun 1 Sak Samobor Honda Civic 169.706 
9 VIGNJEVIĆ Milan 1 Ak Sesvete Zastava Yugo 169.724 
10 MIROSAVLJEVIĆ Marko 1 Sak Samobor Renault Clio 169.895 
11 AGIĆ Filip 1 Akk Zanatlija  Peugeot 106 171.467 
12 DOMITREK Marko 1 Ak Dubrava VW Polo Gti 176.198 
13 BUREK Andrej 1 Sak Samobor Honda Civic 180.140 
14 GRGURIĆ Ivan 1 Ak Delta Peugeot 106 SX 180.623 
15 KROFLIN Ivan 1 Akk Zanatlija Peugeot 205 183.135 
16 AGIĆ Amera 1 Ak Sesvete Peugeot 106 185.828 
17 FILIPAŠIĆ Krunoslav 1 Ak Delta Alfa Romeo 156 TS 192.505 
18 PRIBIČEVIĆ Saša 1 Ak Dubrava Zastava Yugo Koral 197.192 
19 BABURIĆ Igor 1 Ak Delta Opel Kadett 198.132 
20 BABURIĆ Katarina 1 Ak Delta Opel Kadett 241.860 

 
KONAČNI REZULTATI 

PRVENSTVO ZAGREBA-GRUPA 2 
 

Poz Vozač/ica Grupa Klub/Team Vozilo  Vrijeme 
1 ČAKLOVIĆ Saša 2 Akk Zanatlija  Zastava 162.283 
2 MANDIĆ Igor 2 Ak Dubrava VW Golf Gti 162.401 
3 MERLIĆ Krešo 2 Akk Zanatlija Zastava Yugo 162.482 
4 ČOSIĆ Davor 2 Ak Dubrava Zastava Yugo 162.483 
5 BARBIĆ Zlatko 2 Ak Ina Zastava Yugo 162.685 
6 PIKULA Marko 2 Ak Ina Citroen Saxo 162.699 
7 TURKOVIĆ Branimir 2 Akk Zanatlija Autobianchi A 112 164.984 
8 RADOVANIĆ Krešimir 2 Akk Zanatlija Zastava 750 165.092 
9 RADOVANIĆ Tomislav 2 Akk Zanatlija / Auto Moto Trend Zastava 850 165.548 
10 PEČNJAK Dalibor 2 Amk Dugo Selo FIAT Grande Abarth 165.657 
11 ČIŽMEK Hrvoje 2 Amk Dugo Selo Zastava Yugo 166.269 
12 POPOVIĆ Marko 2 Ak Hbt Racing Citroen Saxo 170.042 
13 HERNAUT Mario 2 Akk Zanatlija Zastava Yugo 172.288 
14 VRBANČIĆ Jure Fran 2 Sak Samobor Zastava Yugo Koral 174.126 
15 BIRT Miro 2 Ak Delta Zastava Yugo 174.497 
16 BIRT Matija 2 Ak Hbt Racing Zastava Yugo 175.574 
17 HERCEG Miroslav 2 Ak Dubrava Renault 5 GT Turbo 175.837 
18 PREKSAVEC Davor 2 Akk Zanatlija Suzuki Swift 179.435 
19 CAVOR Marko 2 Akk Zanatlija Zastava 850 179.823 
20 RAKOŠEC Dario 2 Ak Dubrava Zastava Yugo 179.909 
21 BOBAN Danijel 2 Ak Dubrava Zastava Yugo 184.604 
22 MURGIĆ Kristijan 2 Akk Fridge Racing BMW 5 185.934 
23 SAVIĆ Damir 2 Ak Ina Opel Corsa 186.130 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
KONAČNI REZULTATI 

PRVENSTVO ZAGREBA-GRUPA 3 
 

Poz Vozač/ica Grupa Klub/Team Vozilo  Vrijeme 
1 FABIJANČIĆ Davor 3 Akk Zanatlija/Auto Moto Trend FIAT Nova 500   152.232 
2 SERTIĆ Goran   3 Akk Fridge Racing Renault Clio Sport 155.157 
3 ČIČKO Vjekoslav 3 Akk Zanatlija FIAT Nova 500 156.853 
4 DOMINKO Danijel 3 Ak Dubrava Zastava Yugo 162.440 
5 BARTONIČEK Marko 3 Akk Zanatlija Zastava Yugo 162.441 
6 DOMINKO Hrvoje 3 Ak Dubrava Zastava Yugo 168.741 
7 DELIMAR Vedran 3 Ak Sesvete VW Polo 16v 169.751 
8 HERNAUT Antonio 3 Akk Zanatlija Zastava Yugo 186.631 

 
KONAČNI REZULTATI 

PRVENSTVO ZAGREBA-ŽENE 
Poz Vozač/ica Grupa Klub/Team Vozilo  Vrijeme 

1 AGIĆ Amera 1 Ak Sesvete Peugeot 106 185.828 
2 BABURIĆ Katarina 1 Ak Delta Opel Kadett 241.860 

 
KONAČNI REZULTATI 

PRVENSTVO ZAGREBA-JUNIORI 
 

Poz Vozač/ica Grupa Klub/Team Vozilo  Vrijeme 
1 SERTIĆ Goran   3 Akk Fridge Racing Renault Clio Sport 155.157 
2 MANDIĆ Igor 2 Ak Dubrava VW Golf Gti 162.401 
3 ČOSIĆ Davor 2 Ak Dubrava Zastava Yugo 162.483 
4 RUSTIĆ Vedran 1 Akk Zanatlija Peugeot 106 168.477 
5 DOMINKO Hrvoje 3 Ak Dubrava Zastava Yugo 168.741 
6 SREBAČIĆ Ivan 1 Ak Sesvete Zastava Yugo 169.325 
7 VIGNJEVIĆ Milan 1 Ak Sesvete Zastava Yugo 169.724 
8 AGIĆ Filip 1 Akk Zanatlija  Peugeot 106 171.467 
9 VRBANČIĆ Jure Fran 2 Sak Samobor Zastava Yugo Koral 174.126 
10 BIRT Matija 2 Ak Hbt Racing Zastava Yugo 175.574 
11 RAKOŠEC Dario 2 Ak Dubrava Zastava Yugo 179.909 
12 AGIĆ Amera 1 Ak Sesvete Peugeot 106 185.828 
13 HERNAUT Antonio 3 Akk Zanatlija Zastava Yugo 186.631 
14 BABURIĆ Igor 1 Ak Delta Opel Kadett 198.132 

 
 

KONAČNI REZULTATI 
PRVENSTVO ZAGREBA-KLUBOVI 

 
Poz Klub/Team Vrijeme 

1 Akk Zanatlija 52 
2 Ak Dubrava 35 
3 Ak Sesvete  28 
4 Sak Samobor 24 
5 Akk Fridge Racing 15 
6 Ak Ina 14 
7 Amk Dugo Selo 1 
8 Ak Delta 0 
9 Ak Hbt Racing 0 

 
 
 


